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All you need from Turbo to Tailpipe

Make Type Model Norm OE no. Dinex no.

MAN Tempereature sensor

TGS/TGX/TGL/TGM Centro-
liner/Lion`s city/Starliner/
Cityliner/Tourliner/Trend-
liner/Jetliner/Lion`s coach/
Lion`s regio/Intercity/

EURO 6
81.27421.0263 
81.27421.0241 
81.27421.0252

47043

Mercedes
Tempereature 
sensor

Actros EURO 6 007.542.4518 51046

Mercedes
Tempereature 
sensor

Actros/Atego EURO 6 010.542.4518 51061

Iveco Pipe Trakker EURO 6 5802002830 2KA038

Scania Pipe L/P/G/R/S EURO 6 2957656 6LA033

Scania Pipe L/P/G/R/S EURO 6 2584556 6LA040

Scania Pipe L/P/G/R/S EURO 6 2973024 6LA051

NEW PART’S  
RELEASE
September 2023
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Please login to our webshop at dinex.net/webshop to get additional information,  
or contact your local sales office to get the complete Excel spreadsheet for easy  
implementation into your ERP system.


